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WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Irina Agadzhanova1301 1986 /155 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Tatiana Patsura1272 1994 /157 11 11 0 0 11Russia

 Vera Ens1293 1987 /156 15 16 0 0 16Russia

 Polina Yusupova1324 1987 /157 18 17 0 0 17Russia

 Iana Volkova1265 1992 /157 29 26 0 0 26Russia

 Nadezda Konovalova1286 1976 /157 27 29 0 0 29Russia

 Irina Costeva1337 1983 /149,8 34 0 0 0 0Russia

 Natalia Gorshenina1318 1978 /157 40 0 0 0 0Russia
Σ=8

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iana Bolgalieva1391 1992 /159 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Ellina Zhupikova1372 1988 /158,5 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Olga Frolova1383 1996 /159 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Alena Arkhipova1404 1992 /159 21 0 0 0 21Russia

 Olesia Kravchenko1365 1984 /159,5 24 0 0 0 24Russia
Σ=5

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 162 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iryna Hebekova1441 1997 /161,5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Anna Solunina1472 1987 /161,5 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Polina Rybakova1433 1998 /161,7 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Iuliia Nikiforova1494 1990 /161 23 0 0 0 23Russia

 Iuliia Kozyreva1455 1987 /161,5 23 0 0 0 23Russia

 Natalia Gorshkova1486 1991 /161 29 0 0 0 29Russia

 Olga Perepletchikova1467 1998 /161 32 0 0 0 32Russia
Σ=7

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Malykhina1571 1993 /165 6 6 0 0 6Russia

 Ekaterina Rykova1522 1988 /163 9 9 0 0 9Russia

 Paula Escalon Carval1563 1986 /164,5 16 18 0 0 18Spain

 Anna Khramtsova1534 1988 /164,5 27 21 0 0 21Russia

 Olesya Malinina1595 1991 /164,5 19 23 0 0 23Russia

 Oksana Rusanova1546 1988 /165 28 27 0 0 27Russia

 Anna Motoshina1587 1990 /165 37 0 0 0 0Russia

 Anastasiia Smirnova1558 1981 /165 38 0 0 0 0Russia
Σ=8
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WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Kaurova1701 1995 /166,5 13 10 0 0 10Russia

 Maria Galitskova1622 1982 /167 11 14 0 0 14Russia

 Inna Glukhova1713 1990 /168 29 14 0 0 14Russia

 Irina Lisitsa1634 1991 /168,5 7 20 0 0 20Russia

 Veronika Shlenchik1685 1990 /168 19 22 0 0 22Russia

 Nina Zavadskaya1676 1986 /167 34 25 0 0 25Russia

 Daria Levkina1647 1991 /168 35 0 0 0 0Russia

 Iuliia Berezovskaia1658 1983 /167 37 0 0 0 0Russia

 Ekaterina Shabalina1669 1991 /168 41 0 0 0 0Russia

 Olesia Rozhkova16910 1987 /168 48 0 0 0 0Russia
Σ=10

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1811 1981 /171,5 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Evgeniia Filatova1742 1991 /170 12 13 0 0 13Russia

 Elena Temnikova1733 1984 /171 13 13 0 0 13Russia

 Guzel Khusainova1824 1981 /171 20 21 0 0 21Russia

 Regina Kuznetsova1785 1995 /171 27 26 0 0 26Russia

 Kseniia Kuzminuykh1776 1992 /177 30 28 0 0 28Russia

 Irina Efimenko1797 1984 /172 35 0 0 0 0Russia

 Anna Vakulina1758 1993 /176,5 38 0 0 0 0Russia

 Olga Nikitina1809 1977 /170 46 0 0 0 0Russia

 Anzhela Ignatova17610 1997 /169,3 50 0 0 0 0Russia

 Nina Alekseeva18411 1986 /172 55 0 0 0 0Russia

 Olga Sotnik18312 /177 60 0 0 0 0Russia
Σ=12

WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1811 1981 /171,5 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Iryna Hebekova1442 1997 /161,5 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Alina Malykhina1573 1993 /165 16 0 0 0 16Russia

 Iana Bolgalieva1394 1992 /159 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Irina Agadzhanova1305 1986 /155 25 0 0 0 25Russia

 Valeriia Kaurova1706 1995 /166,5 27 0 0 0 27Russia
Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Renatas Suleimanovas911 1987 /170,6 5 5 0 0 5Lithuania

 Miroslav Kisil902 1986 /172 13 12 0 0 12Russia

 Pavel Koda893 1987 /171 18 16 0 0 16Russia

 Shuaib Abdualla Alrabea
Mohamed

93
4 1994 /172 15 18 0 0 18UAE

 Alexey Malnev855 1974 /173 33 26 0 0 26Russia

 Vyacheslav Makedonskiy866 1993 /172 31 28 0 0 28Russia

 Aleksei Zhurkin877 1988 /172 37 0 0 0 0Russia

 Hamad Alshamsi928 1994 /169 37 0 0 0 0UAE

 Alessandro Fumo889 1976 /172 38 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=9
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Enrique Gutierrez Caro1001 1986 /176 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Vadim Medvedev992 1989 /174 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Izzeldeen Al-Azizi983 1992 /174 15 0 0 0 15Jordan

 Telmo Oliveira974 1976 /175 20 0 0 0 20Luxembourg

 Oleg Milkov965 1972 /175,2 25 0 0 0 25Russia
Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Terentev1041 1998 /178 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Evgenii Morozov1032 1986 /177 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Egor Sobolev1073 1992 /177 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Artem Iakovlev1084 1985 /177,6 21 0 0 0 21Russia

 Leonid Gogol1055 1992 /177 24 0 0 0 24Russia
Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vladislav Frolov1151 1996 /183 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Gleb Shchekotov1132 1994 /185 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Dmitry Gorunov1113 1991 /181 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Yuryi Polyakov1144 1977 /181 19 0 0 0 19Russia

 Andrey Aniskin1125 1976 /185 25 0 0 0 25Russia
Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Terentev1041 1998 /178 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Enrique Gutierrez Caro1002 1986 /176 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Renatas Suleimanovas913 1987 /170,6 14 0 0 0 14Lithuania

 Vladislav Frolov1154 1996 /183 18 0 0 0 18Russia
Σ=4

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Magomed Usupov1211 1995 / 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Sergey Lisitsin1232 1986 / 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Igor Zabortsev1203 1987 / 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Artak Arutiunian1194 1992 / 18 0 0 0 18Russia

 Mashari Jumadar1185 1982 / 20 0 0 0 20UAE

 Mikhail Dyakonov124DQ* 1970 /178Russia
DQ DUE TO IFBB RULES VIOLATION

Σ=6
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MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rubin Gainullin811 1989 82,5/176 10 5 0 0 15Russia

 Sergei Kolenchikov802 1980 93/184 30 14 0 0 44Russia

 Moosa Alblooshi793 1986 94/185 30 18 0 0 48UAE

 Egor Levkin834 1995 90/182 32 22 0 0 54Russia

 Hadif Alsuwaidi825 72,5/170,5 44 17 0 0 61UAE

 Nikita Vasilevskiy786 1990 70/170 56 28 0 0 84Russia
Σ=6

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yulia Minullina1931 1987 /157 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Nadezhda Toporkova1942 1986 /161 11 0 0 0 11Russia

 Tatiana Mandolina1893 1986 /162 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Aleksandra Khomenkova1954 1990 /159 18 0 0 0 18Russia

 Marina Usanova1885 1993 /155 26 0 0 0 26Russia

 Olga Meleshko1916 1992 /160 29 0 0 0 29Russia

 Tatiana Kovalko190DNC 1969 /161Russia

 Yadviga Zakurina192DNC 1972 /162Russia
Σ=8

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iuliia Kazakovtceva1971 1988 /165 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Anastasiia Aikina2012 1994 /172,9 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Oxana Gorbunova2003 1979 /166,5 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Olga Shestoperova1984 1982 /172 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Veronika Nadeeva1995 1997 /165 25 0 0 0 25Russia
Σ=5

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iuliia Kazakovtceva Elite PRO
Card

197
1 1988 /165 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Anastasiia Aikina Elite PRO Card2012 1994 /172,9 11 0 0 0 11Russia

 Yulia Minullina1933 1987 /157 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Nadezhda Toporkova1944 1986 /161 20 0 0 0 20Russia
Σ=4

WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalya Lavrukhina2181 1989 / 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Ksenia Putina2202 1992 / 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Iana Kaploukhaia2193 1988 / 13 0 0 0 13Russia
Σ=3
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WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Bystrova2141 1968 /153 10 5 0 0 15Russia

 Natalia Vtyurina2162 1975 / 20 10 0 0 30Russia

 Alena Hatvani2153 1975 /165,9 34 15 0 0 49Czechia

 Yulia Akdabyevskaya2174 / 36 19 0 0 55Russia
Σ=4

WOMEN’S FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Asiya Gabidullina2121 1982 /160 5 5 0 0 10Russia
Σ=1

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sergey Harlamov481 1984 73/ 10 5 0 0 15Russia

 Ibrahim Alhosani512 1993 74,7/ 20 10 0 0 30UAE

 Khurshed Tolibov493 1986 74/ 36 16 0 0 52Tajikistan

 Ravshan Vakhidov504 1992 73,6/ 34 19 0 0 53Tajikistan
Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vladimir Sokolov601 84,5/ 20 9 0 0 29Russia

 Ott Kiivikas562 1977 84,8/ 28 9 0 0 37Estonia

 Abdulla Rustom553 1990 84/ 30 18 0 0 48UAE

 Almas Alblooshi584 1982 79,5/ 40 21 0 0 61UAE

 Ahmad Rustom575 1990 79,7/ 48 24 0 0 72UAE

 Badr Khoroh596 1981 83,7/ 58 29 0 0 87UAE

 Andrei Savchenko547 1971 78,5/ 58 30 0 0 88Russia
Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandr Martyunkin631 1987 88/ 10 5 0 0 15Russia

 Leonid Borodulin622 1992 88,4/ 24 12 0 0 36Russia

 Fahad Aljunaibi663 88,6/ 28 13 0 0 41UAE

 Stanislav Voidag644 1973 88/ 42 22 0 0 64Lithuania

 Vasilyi Burnashov655 1977 88,4/ 46 23 0 0 69Russia
Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dmitrii Marchenko731 1985 99,7/ 20 9 0 0 29Russia

 Faiz Albashrawi742 1983 94,5/ 26 16 0 0 42Saudi Arabia

 Oleg Guslyakov723 1974 93,8/ 28 14 0 0 42Russia

 Anatolii Senkin754 1986 116/ 44 24 0 0 68Russia

 Ivan Zevyakin695 1988 99,6/ 48 24 0 0 72Russia

 Andrey Shipylyuk716 1982 99,6/ 52 25 0 0 77Russia

 Artem Pakhniuk707 1995 94,7/ 64 30 0 0 94Russia
Σ=7
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dmitrii Marchenko731 1985 99,7/ 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Aleksandr Martyunkin632 1987 88/ 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Vladimir Sokolov603 84,5/ 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Sergey Harlamov484 1984 73/ 20 0 0 0 20Russia
Σ=4

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik341 1981 /171,5 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Maria Galitskova372 1982 /167 10 10 0 0 10Russia

 Iuliia Berezovskaia363 1983 /167 16 20 0 0 20Russia

 Nadezda Konovalova354 1976 /157 20 21 0 0 21Russia

 Olga Nikitina335 1977 /170 28 24 0 0 24Russia

 Irina Costeva326 1983 /149,8 26 25 0 0 25Russia

 Natalia Gorshenina397 1978 /157 37 0 0 0 0Russia

 Anastasiia Smirnova388 1981 /165 37 0 0 0 0Russia
Σ=8

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oxana Gorbunova441 1979 /166,5 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Olga Shestoperova422 1982 /172 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Tatiana Kovalko453 1969 /161 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Yadviga Zakurina434 1972 /162 20 0 0 0 20Russia
Σ=4

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuryi Polyakov291 1977 /181 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Alexey Malnev242 1974 /173 13 0 0 0 13Russia

 Andrey Aniskin303 1976 /185 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Telmo Oliveira284 1976 /175 20 0 0 0 20Luxembourg

 Alessandro Fumo275 1976 /172 27 0 0 0 27Portugal

 Mikhail Dyakonov256 1970 /178 27 0 0 0 27Russia

 Oleg Milkov267 1972 /175,2 29 0 0 0 29Russia
Σ=7

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleg Guslyakov181 1974 93,8/ 14 10 0 0 24Russia

 Ott Kiivikas202 1977 84,8/ 20 8 0 0 28Estonia

 Andrei Savchenko193 1971 78,5/ 38 17 0 0 55Russia

 Stanislav Voidag214 1973 88/ 38 18 0 0 56Lithuania

 Vasilyi Burnashov225 1977 88,4/ 40 22 0 0 62Russia
Σ=5
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JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI-FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iryna Hebekova111 1997 /161,5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Polina Rybakova152 1998 /161,7 14 0 0 0 14Russia

 Valeriia Kaurova103 1995 /166,5 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Olga Frolova94 1996 /159 22 0 0 0 22Russia

 Regina Kuznetsova145 1995 /171 23 0 0 0 23Russia

 Olga Perepletchikova136 1998 /161 26 0 0 0 26Russia

 Anzhela Ignatova127 1997 /169,3 32 0 0 0 32Russia
Σ=7

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Terentev61 1998 /178 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Vladislav Frolov52 1996 /183 8 0 0 0 8Russia
Σ=2

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Pakhniuk11 1995 94,7/ 5 5 0 0 10Russia
Σ=1
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IFBB International Russian Grand Prix 2018
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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

WOMEN’S FIT MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BW/ BH Score

 Anna Esaulkova2291 / 9Russia

 Nadezhda Zubenko2282 / 19Russia

 Yana Gershman2313 / 24Russia

 Natalia Belogubova2234 / 39Russia

 Kseniia Berdnikova2245 / 44Russia

 Natalia Zudikhina2226 / 53Russia

 Ekaterina Kartseva2307 / 46Russia

 Tatiana Zhuravleva2268 / 50Russia

 Anzhelika Ushakova2219 / 50Russia

 Nadezhda Chernenko23310 / 60Russia

 Ekaterina Amirova22711 / 66Russia

 Alena Shabarova23212 / 69Russia

 Vera Shengellya22513 / 78Russia
Σ=13
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